
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
2200LP Parts
Traction Unit
Fuel System



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Hoses

1 R151358 Hose - Regulator to Tank 1

2 R151527 Hose - Propane - Regulator to Engine 1

Other Parts Available

10 R400106
R321-3,
R513315,
R908002P

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8 2

11 R151471 Pressure Regulator 1

14 R151260 Quick Disconnect - 1 1/4 in Acme LH x 1/4 Nnpt Fm 1

16 R151277 Reducer - Brass 1/4 Mnpt x 3/8 Mnpt 1

19 R3253-3

446130,
R01-166-0070,
R01-166-0410,
R23-9-GD,
R24-7150,
R352-167,
R446128,
R446130

Washer - Lock 1/4 2
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