

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max 2200LP Parts



Traction Unit Fuel System





Replaces R&R Products Greens Max 2200LP Parts



Traction Unit Fuel System

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Hose	S				
1	R151358		Hose - Regulator to Tank	1	
2	R151527		Hose - Propane - Regulator to Engine	1	
Othe	r Parts Avo	nilable			
10	R400106	R321-3, R513315, R908002P	Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8	2	
11	R151471		Pressure Regulator	1	
14	R151260		Quick Disconnect - 1 1/4 in Acme LH x 1/4 Nnpt Fm	1	
16	R151277		Reducer - Brass 1/4 Mnpt x 3/8 Mnpt	1	
19	R3253-3	446130, R01-166-0070, R01-166-0410, R23-9-GD, R24-7150, R352-167, R446128, R446130	Washer - Lock 1/4	2	